RegenerOss® Resorbable Xenograft
Porcine Anorganic Bone Mineral
Instructions for Use
Manufacturer:
Collagen Matrix, Inc.
15 Thornton Road
Oakland, New Jersey 07436 USA

The filling of periodontal defects with RegenerOss® Resorbable Xenograft requires (along
with plaque control) the successful local treatment of the periodontal lesion (e.g. root
planing, debridement of granular tissue) prior to implantation.
Caution:
Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a licensed dentist or
physician.
Adverse Reactions:
Possible complications that may occur with any dental surgery include swelling at the
surgical site, flap sloughing, bleeding, local inflammation, bone loss, infection or pain.
How Supplied:
RegenerOss® Resorbable Xenograft is supplied sterile, non-pyrogenic, and for single use only.
Catalogue Number Particle Sizes Volume
ROXR05
0.25 - 1.0 mm
0.5 cc
ROXR10 1.0 cc
ROXR20 2.0 cc
ROXR40 4.0 cc
ROXRLG10 1.0 - 2.0 mm 1.0 cc
ROXRLG20 2.0 cc
Storage:
Store at room temperature (15˚C/59˚F - 30˚C/86˚F).
RegenerOss® is a registered trademark of Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates.
FRANÇAIS